DATASHEET
Concealment
AW3830-E-F
Common Name- 1.8M, 3.5GHz Concealed Antenna Node (CAN)
The CAN design encloses both Radios and Antennas in a single compact housing.
Back to Back Configuration    3300-3800MHz
Dual Sector Configuration    3300-3800MHz
Omni Configuration    3300-3800MHz

0° Galvanised Steel 6" - 12"
Ordering Info
Order Code - Antenna Description
AW3830-E-F-BB Back to Back Configuration CAN with eRET and 4.3-10 Connectors
AW3830-E-F-DS Dual Sector Configuration CAN with eRET and 4.3-10 Connectors
AW3830-E-F-OM Omni Configuration CAN with eRET and 4.3-10 Connectors
AW3830-E-F-TS Tri-Sector Configuration CAN with eRET and 4.3-10 Connectors
Order Code - Mount Kits Description
CL-V-196 Universal Mount Kit (included with antenna unless other Mount Kit is ordered)
CL-V-181 CAN Interface Plate with eight holes for telescopic mount.
Order Code - Radio Brackets Description